

ORDER BELOW EXH. 2

Read *Vakalatnama*. It appears that *Vakalatnama* is filed on behalf of the complainant. Hence, it is filed.

Date : 04/07/2025.

(S.D.Wankhede)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Ghodnadi, Tal. Shirur, Dist. Pune.

ORDER BELOW EXH. 3

Read application. List of documents is filed.

Date : 04/07/2025.

(S.D.Wankhede)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Ghodnadi, Tal. Shirur, Dist. Pune.

ORDER BELOW EXH. 4

Read *Address Memo*. It appears that *Address Memo* is filed on behalf of the Complainant. Hence, it is filed.

Date : 04/07/2025.

(S.D.Wankhede)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Ghodnadi, Tal. Shirur, Dist. Pune.

ORDER BELOW EXH. 5

Read *affidavit*. It appears that affidavit is filed on behalf of the complainant. Hence, it is filed.

Date : 04/07/2025.

(S.D.Wankhede)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Ghodnadi, Tal. Shirur, Dist. Pune.

ORDER BELOW EXH. 6

Verification of complainant is filed on record. Hence, its seen and filed.

Date : 04/07/2025.

(S.D.Wankhede)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Ghodnadi, Tal. Shirur, Dist. Pune.